Dates to Remember
Artistry Dance Center: 2023-2024 Season

* Tuesday, September 5" | First Day of Classes!
* Monday, October 9" | Closed (Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day)
* Tuesday, October 31*| Closed (Halloween)
* Friday, November 10" | Closed (Observed Veterans Day)
* Wednesday-Saturday, November 22" — 25" | Closed (Thanksgiving Break)
* Saturday - Friday, December 16" — 22" | Bring a Friend Week!
* Saturday - Sunday, December 23" — January 7" | Closed (Winter Break)
* Monday, January 8" | Classes Resume
* Note: We are OPEN on Monday, January 15th (Martin Luther King Jr Day)
* Monday - Saturday, March 11"~ 16"™| (March Break week: Make-up classes if needed)
* Monday - Saturday, April 15" 20"| Closed (April Vacation)
* Sunday, April 28" | Tentative Picture Day at ADC
* Saturday, May 11| Last Day of Classes
* Monday - Thursday, May 13" — 16" | Tentative Mandatory Dress Rehearsal dates at PMS

« Saturday AND Sunday, May 18" — 19" Tentative Recital dates at the PMS. Plan ahead!
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